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Bubble Tube with Thermocouple Wellhead Logger
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1/4" NPT

Thermocouple Input

DataCan

Pressure Temperature

0.022% F.S. 0.25°C

0.0003% F.S. 0.005°C

< 3 psi / year < 0.1°C / yearDrift

Capacity

Communication Method

Specifications

1 Million Samples

USB

Accuracy Up To

Resolution

Features 
 

 Welded Sensor – No O-Rings 
 Extreme Service Reliability 
 1 Million Sample Capacity 
 Explosion Proof Enclosure 

Part No.

100853

100682

Accessory Type

Pelican Case Assembly

USB Communication Cable

102855Adaptor 1/2" NPT

Pressure Temperature

750 psi

1,500 psi

3,000 psi

5,000 psi

-10°C to 80°C

Bubble Tube w ith Thermocouple Wellhead Logger

Part No.

107440

107441

107442

107443

Surface Testing Suite: Bubble Tube with Thermocouple Wellhead Logger


